SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACAT!I

01.08.2020 - 31.01.2021

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)
44.185 150.289.832
2.589 4.399.355
3.261 7.910.967

50.035  162.600.155

2021/ OCAK AY1

6.093 20.778.105
220 310.495
410 1.034.071

6.723 22.122.671

Malatya

01.08.2019 - 31.01.2020

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)

50.395 138.746.748
4559 5415615
3.826 8.096.732

§8.780 152.269.095

2020 / OCAK AY|

7.839 22.335.064
517 615.151
621 1.189.205

8.977 24.139.420

2.02.2021

FARK/TON
-6210
-1970

-565
-8745

-1746
-297
-211

-2254



